
WOMEN'S MAIN DRAW
1 JOSEMARIA MARTIN, Paula ESP

SANCHEZ FALLADA, Ariana ESP

TALAVAN, Marta ESP
RODRIGUEZ, Nuria ESP

PR SHARIFOVA, Ksenia
CARNICERO MARTIN, Esther ESP

Q Qualifier

SAINZ PELEGRI, Lucia ESP
LLAGUNO ZIELINSKI, Patricia ESP

CANOVAS PAREDES, Noa ESP
VELASCO POSTIGUILLO, Jimena ESP

GOENAGA GARCIA, Carmen ESP
MARTINEZ GOMEZ, Lucia ESP

7 OSORO ULRICH, Aranzazu ARG
VIRSEDA, Veronica ESP

5 RIERA, Virginia ARG
ARAUJO, Sofia POR

CASALI, Carlotta ITA
ARRUABARRENA, Lara ESP

Q Qualifier

RUFO ORTIZ, Lorena ESP
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Claudia ESP

NOGUEIRA, Ana Catarina POR
CALDERA SANCHEZ, Beatriz ESP

BARRERA DE LA FUENTE, Marta ESP
CAPARROS MALDONADO, Marta ESP

MARTINEZ, Araceli ESP
RUIZ SOTO, Sara ESP

4 SALAZAR BENGOECHEA, Alejandra ESP
ICARDO ALCORISA, Tamara ESP

3 ORTEGA GALLEGO, Marta ESP
TRIAY PONS, Gemma ESP

MERINO SAEZ, Melania ESP
SAIZ VALLEJO, Sofia ESP

Q Qualifier

BELLVER FRUCTUOSO, Sandra ESP
RODRIGUEZ ABAJO, Maria Eulalia ESP

CAÑELLAS RODERO, Ariadna ESP
NAVARRO LOPEZ-BARAJAS, Teresa ESP

COLLOMBON, Alix FRA
GIRDO, Amanda ESP

USTERO PRIETO, Andrea ESP
ALONSO DE VILLA, Alejandra ESP

6 CASTELLO LOPEZ, Jessica ESP
JENSEN SIRVENT, Claudia ARG

PR 8 IGLESIAS SEGADOR, Victoria ESP
LAS HERAS, Barbara ESP

PEREZ ORTIZ, Agueda ESP
MARTINEZ FORTUN, Patricia ESP

ORSI, Carolina ITA
LOBO, Marina ESP

NAVARRO BJÖRK, Carolina SWE
GUINART ESPAÑA, Marina ESP

SORIANO PEREZ, Arantxa ESP
MESA SALAZAR, Carla ESP

WC MOHAMMED SALHAB, Sara KSA
SOL PEREZ, Gimena ARG

Q Qualifier

2 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Beatriz ESP
BREA SENESI, Delfina ARG

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Round of 32
€ 0 20 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 90 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 180 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 360 pt

Final
€ 0 600 pt

Winner
€ 0 1000 pt

Tournament Director
Albaraa Dahlawi

Tour Director
Adel Aref

RELEASED
24 Feb 2024

7:08 PM

Supervisor
José Luís Martinez

Main Referee
Paloma Cerdá

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. JOSEMARIA MARTIN, Paula / SANCHEZ FALLADA, Ariana 23,338
2. GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, Beatriz / BREA SENESI, Delfina 16,931
3. ORTEGA GALLEGO, Marta / TRIAY PONS, Gemma 16,693
4. SALAZAR BENGOECHEA, Alejandra / ICARDO ALCORISA… 9,320
5. RIERA, Virginia / ARAUJO, Sofia 8,167
6. CASTELLO LOPEZ, Jessica / JENSEN SIRVENT, Claudia 7,036
7. OSORO ULRICH, Aranzazu / VIRSEDA, Veronica 6,151
8. IGLESIAS SEGADOR, Victoria / LAS HERAS, Barbara 5,296

Withdrawals Retirements

RIYADH SEASON P1
RIYAHD, KSA

Feb 24- Mar 2, 2024 | € 470,000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32


